
PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

Side Plate LH30-1408L11
Side Plate RH30-1408R12
Undertruss b-c series30-120513
7x7x6' tube, black20-102224
Saddle Conv. 20-180025
300 Saddle, black20-101126

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

Agco DT b Series
Massey Ferguson 8600

Series
Cat MT 600 c Series

Hi-Clearance 

Agri-Product Inc.
York Ne 68467
1-800-288-1117

      

Bolt List
QTY DESCRIPTION

8 20mm x 110mm x 10.9 Bolts
8 20mm Harden Flatwashers
48 3/4 x 2 1/2 Gd 5 Bolts
56 3/4 in Lockwashers
56 3/4 in Nuts
4 3/4 in x 7 x 9 Ubolts
4 Nylon Straps

Front of 
Tractor

6
5

4

1

3
456

2


